
Speed

6000MT/s

6400MT/s

6800MT/s

7200MT/s

7600MT/s

8000MT/s

8200MT/s
8400MT/s

Capacity
32GB(16GBx2)
32GB(16GBx2)
32GB(16GBx2)
32GB(16GBx2)
32GB(16GBx2)
48GB(24GBx2)
64GB(32GBx2)
32GB(16GBx2)
32GB(16GBx2)
32GB(16GBx2)
32GB(16GBx2)
48GB(24GBx2)
64GB(32GBx2)
32GB(16GBx2)
48GB(24GBx2)
32GB(16GBx2)
48GB(24GBx2)
32GB(16GBx2)
48GB(24GBx2)
32GB(16GBx2)
48GB(24GBx2)
48GB(24GBx2)
48GB(24GBx2)

Product Number
KD5AGUA80-60B260M
KD5AGUA80-60B280M
KD5AGU880-60B280M
KD5AGUA80-60A300M
KD5AGU880-60A300M
KD5KGUD80-60A300M
KD5BGUA80-60A300M
KD5AGUA80-64B300M
KD5AGU880-64B300M
KD5AGUA80-64A320M
KD5AGU880-64A320M
KD5KGUD80-64A320M
KD5BGUA80-64A320M
KD5AGUA80-68A340M
KD5KGUD80-68A340M
KD5AGUA80-72B340M
KD5KGUD80-72B340M
KD5AGUA80-76B360M
KD5KGUD80-76B360M
KD5AGUA80-80D380M
KD5KGUD80-80D380M
KD5KGUD80-82D380M
KD5KGUD80-84D400M

ご注文情報
EAN Code

4895194969150 
4895194969099
4895194969112
4895194968184
4895194968818
4895194968238
4895194968306
4895194969105
4895194969129
4895194968191
4895194968825
4895194968245
4895194968313
4895194968481
4895194968498
4895194968207
4895194968252
4895194968214
4895194968269
4895194968221
4895194968276
4895194968283
4895194968290

 *

 *

 *

 *

*Optimized for AMD: Compatible with the latest Ryzen 9000 series and earlier models, as well as Intel 14th Gen 
and earlier CPUs.

Form Factor

Speed

Timing

Capacity

Voltage

Dimension

Warranty

288 Pin DDR5 Unbuffered DIMM

138.95(L) x 42.5(W) x 8.2(H) mm

Limited Lifetime Warranty

6000MT/s

26-36-36-76
28-36-36-76
30-36-36-76

16GBx2, 24GBx2, 32GBx2

1.4V, 1.35V 1.35V 1.4V 1.45V

16GBx2, 24GBx2 24GBx2

6400MT/s

30-38-38-78
32-38-38-78

6800MT/s

34-40-40-80

7200MT/s

34-44-44-84

7600MT/s

36-46-46-86

8000MT/s

38-48-48-128

8200MT/s

38-49-49-131

8400MT/s

40-52-52-134

仕様

*Compatible hardware environment required

圧倒的なスピード、 精度の高いスピード
Intel® XMP 3.0 &
AMD EXPO™ をサポート

華やかな
RGB照明

独特なヒートシンク
デザイン

10層PCB
採用

超最低
クリアランス

• 
• 
• 

• 
•
•

•
•

なめらかな丸みを帯びたエッジと直線的な溝で冷却効率向上
ユニークなライトガイドが生み出す印象的なダブルビーム RGB 効果
ASUS Aura Sync/ Gigabyte RGB Fusion/ MSI Mystic Light/ ASRock 
Polychrome Sync ソフトウェア同期と制御
より柔軟な組み立てのための高さわずか42.5mm
データ整合性のためのオンダイ ECC、電力管理のためのPMIC採用
ワンクリック オーバークロックを実現する Intel® XMP (Extreme Memory 
Profile) 3.0 と AMD EXPO™ をサポート
厳格なテストによる最高品質と信頼性を確保
QVL 承認済みで、主なマザーボードと互換

特徴

DDR5 Gaming/OC Memory

*XMP 3.0またはEXPOプロファイルで指定されたメモリ速度を実現するには、CPUとマザーボードの仕様が対応する速度をサポートしている
ことを事前に確認してください。

URBANE V

© Essencore Limited 2015. All rights reserved. KLEVV and the KLEVV logo are registered trademarks of Essencore Limited. All other products, brand names, company names and logos are trademarks of their respective owners. All images and descriptions 
discussed herein are for reference purposes only. Visual representation of images of the products on any advertisement or commercial may not be identical to actual products you receive. We are not responsible for any errors, omissions or representations. All 
information discussed herein is subject to change without notice. Product specification, functions and appearance may vary by models and differ from country to country. Some products and configuration may not be available in all markets or launch time differs.


